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High End Downsizing Sale from Acworth

Auction Opens. Wed, May 112:00am ET

Lot

0064
0065
0066

0068
0069
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0077

0078

0079
0080
0081
0082

0084
0085
0086
0087

0088
0089
0090

0091

Title

Brass Glass Side Table Floor Lamp
Lovely Side Table With (1) Drawer

Small Halfmoon "Bombay Company" Console
Table

Small Sewing Box Table Stand

Nice Long hand Carving Detailed Carved
Coffee Table

Vtg. "Bassett Furniture” Lovely China Cabinet
Nice Covered Foot Stool By "Accents'

Vtg. Lovely Matching Side End Table
Adorable Canned Bottom Wooden Rocking
Chair

Vtg. Wood Coffee Table

PR Of Vtg Wooden Nite Tables With (2)
Drawers

Vtg Solid Wood Dresser With Mirror

HP Office Jet 5610 All In One Printer And
Fellowes Paper Shredder And Basket

Small Wooden Console Table W/Two Shelves
(1) Drawer

Set Of (6) Vtg. Dining Chairs
Vtg. Dining Table With Extra L eaf
Set Of (3) Beautiful Framed Wall Art

Lux Lite Allerguard - Filleration Upright
Vacuum

Lot Of (3) Beautiful Botanical Framed Art
Set Of (2) Beautiful Botanical Framed Wall Art
Beautiful Metal Wall Art

Elegant "Victorian Rose" Pattern Set Of
Flatware In Box

"waterford" Lismore Letter Opener
Service For (8) Wentworth " Suzanne"

Large Set Of Lead Crystal Water/Wine And
Champagne Glasses

Silver Plate Wm Rogers Oneida

Auction Closes: Wed, May 15 8:00pm ET

Lot
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0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102

12

Title

PR Of Beautiful Urn Glass Lamps

Tall Pole Table Top Lamp

Unique Gourd-Shape Brown Large Lamp
Vtg Solid Brass Lamp With Beautiful Shade

Small Brass Adjustable Arm Brass Lamp
W/Shade

PR Of Decorative Table Lamps
PR Of Decorative Lamps
Set Of Everyday Noritake (12) Sevice Dishes

Set Of (12) Drinking Glasses Amethyst Purple
Noritake

Metal Scroll Wall Art Decor

Set Of Silver Plate Bowls And Glass Shakers
Butter Dish
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed
abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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